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TAEBAK: (nm) 1310,1550,1310 / 1550 850,1310,1550
KA (nm) +40 800-1600
=4 P A A
B N4 #E(dB) <0.07 <0.1 <07 <1.0
50/50 <35 <3.6 <4.2 <4.5
40/60 <4.7/2.7 <4.9/2.9 <5.2/3.3 <5.6/3.7
30/70 <6.0/1.9 <6.3/2.1 <6.5/2.6 <7.0/3.0
20/80 <7.91.2 <8.4/1.4 <8.4/2.0 <8.8/2.5
i NTFE (dB)
10/90 <11.3/0.65 <12/0.8 <11.8/1.5 <12.312.0
5/95 <14.6/0.4 <15.5/0.48 <14.6/0.8 <14.8/0.9
2/98 <18.8/0.3 <19.8/0.4 <18.6/0.6 <18.8/0.8
1/99 <22.5/0.25 <23.5/0.35 <22/0.5 <22.4/0.6
RIRM L (dB) <0.15 <0.2 / /
J5 @) {4%(dB) >50 >35
Corning multimode,50/125
FeAFFM Corning singlemode, SMF-28 9

62.5/125

TARIREE (°C)

-20~+70

fEFFIRE (C)

-40~+85
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S: HE P: P %% 85: 850nm 1: ¢ 3x54mm 0=50/50 9:9/125 25:250um 05:0.5m 00: None
D: W& A A% 13: 1310nm 2:¢ 3x30mm 1=45/55 50: 50/125: 90:900um 10:1.0m FP: FC/PC
T =% 14: 1490nm 3: ¢ 2.4x30mm 62: 62.5/125 20:2.0mm 15:1.5m FA: FC/APC
15: 1550nm 2:90%x20x10mm 2=40/60 X: Others 30: 3.0mm X:Others | SP: SC/PC
13/15: 3:100%80%10mm 3=35/65 X: Others SA:SC/APC
1310/1550nm 4:120x80%18mm LP: LC/PC
13/14/15: 5:140%115x18mm 4=30/70 LA: LC/APC
1310/1490/1550 | X: Others 5=25/75 X: Others
nm
X:Others 6=20/80
7=15/85
8=10/90
9=05/95
X=0Others
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